300
233

284

251

I BIEG NIEPODLEGLO SCI -

WYNIKI - 10KM - OPEN KOBIET

KTub/Miasto Rok
PADUSZYNSKA WIOLETTA GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI 1985
POGORZELSKA ANNA 11 LDKPANC ZAGAN.KOZ 1981
CZERSKA-MAZUR PAULINA VEGERUNNERS ,WARSZAWA 1985

Nazwisko i imie

JAROSZ ELZBIETA WROCLAW 1971
POZNANSKA LUCYNA POSTOMIA KOLCZYN-SUL 1974
LACHOWSKA MONIKA BOLESLAWIEC 1980
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN 1976
SWAT AGNIESZKA MARSZOW 1979
KUCHTA IZABELA RADOMIA 1978
JAROSINSKA AGNIESZKA CLASSIC GABINET MASA 1986
STARCZEWSKA-PLUTA ALICJA  ZIELONA GORA 1969
KRUKOWSKA DOMINIKA ZIELONA GORA 1988
KUCZAK MONIKA NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1982
FUDALEJ ELZBIETA NOWA SOL 1973
BEZULSKA ANNA CT CADET,GORZOW WLKP 1978
STOR MARIA ZIELONA GORA 1981
TOMONSKA-MALINOWSKA JOANN CIGACICE 1980
WRZESZCZ EDYTA BBL ZAGAN, ILOWA 1976
GRZECHOWIAK ANNA ZtOTORYJA 1984
LEWNADOWSKA AGNIESZKA 7ARY 1974
SZMEL EWA START-SKI,PIECHOWICE 1958
PAKLOWSKA AGATA ZIELONA GORA 1985
KALICZAK SZWAJA MONIKA SZPROTAWA 1974
SKOCZYLAS KAROLINA SZPROTAWA 1984
WOZNIAK-CIESLAR JOANNA 7ARY 1975
PSZENICZNA DIANA 7ARY 1981
WILCZYNSKA SYLWIA SZCZECIN 1973
BAUMANN JUSTYNA SLAWA 1980
KASZUBSKA BARBARA KOZUCHOW 1983
JARICH MONIKA POZNAN 1975
WISNIEWSKA MARZANNA POZNAN 1971
MICHALSKA AGNIESZKA BABSKI TEAM SWINOUJS 1962
MATUSIAK - WOJINICZ AGATA  NOWY KISIELIN 1975
CIESLAK DANUTA ZARY 1968
CZERSKA JADWIGA 7ARY 1957
MACIEJAK JOANNA 7AGAN 1982
SZALEGA KATARZYNA LEZYCA 1980
KAPUSNIAK JULIA KOZUCHOW 1979
OPAS KAMILA LESZNO GORNE 1995
WOJCIK KINGA 7AGAN 1982
TRZUSZKOWSKA KATARZYNA SWIETOSZOW 1979
KOZLOWSKA EWA WROCLAW 1986

PSL RUNS, ZIELONA GOR 1990
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE 1978

WOJINILOWICZ JOANNA
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA

ZAKRZEWSKA MONIKA ZTELONA GORA 1981
SZUMIGRAJ EWA ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ 1974
MICHAJLUK ALEKSANDRA SADKOW 1989

MICHALCZAK KAROLINA
KACZMAREK tUCJA
BAJBAK EWA

ROZBIEGANAMAMA/ZIELO 1979
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ 1981
BBL POZNAN,POZNAN 1985
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10e
25e
26e
27e
11le
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2%
12e

Kateg Brutto

K30
K16
K40
K16
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K16
K30
K50
K16
K30
K16
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K40
K50
K30
K40
K50
K30
K30
K30
K16
K30
K30
K16
K16
K30
K30
K30
K16
K30
K30
K16

Netto

ZAGAV - 11.11.2013

.299
.940
,881
.944
.850
.823
,854
799
738
.647
,639
.524
542
.465
L443
432
115
074
.899
.866
.909
.860
798
.798
746
,635
,648
.616
.594
,554
,554
514
.545
.536
.508

Str:



78
181
17
91
323
154
27
14
279
79
59
315
325
177
137
330
293
193
253
294
24
117
120
70
129
41
227
303
340
12
338
260
37
13
99
148
237
7

I BIEG NIEPODLEGLO
WYNIKI - 10KM - OPEN KOBIET

Nazwisko i imie

WRONA SYLWIA
SZYDLOWSKA DOROTA
NOSAL EWA
BARANIECKA OLGA
SOBKOW MICHALINA
MOSKWA MAGDALENA
SEAWSKA BOGUMILA
GEZELA JOANNA
FRACKOWIAK JOANNA
KARNICKA MALGORZATA
PRUSINSKA JUSTYNA
SZOPINSKA PAULINA
SZYMANSKA AGATA
PERZYNSKA KINGA
PIERZYNSKA MAGDALENA
KAPUSNIAK DOROTA
SZCZOTKA ANNA
PRASIL IWONA
KORZENIEWSKA MARTA
SALATA EWA

CZYCZ EMILIA
JACKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
NOWAKOWSKA GENOWEFA
GRZESICZAK ANNA
DOROSZ SYLWIA

ZIMNA KATRZYNA
HAJDUK DANUTA

HUMEN DOROTA
DADYNSKA PATRYCJA
PACHCIAREK EWA
SZYMKOWICZ LUCYNA
KUSIOR KATARZYNA
DROS IRENA
GOLKOWSKA SYLWIA
WLADYKA BOZENA
LASKA KRZYSZTOFA

SZEFLER-SERYLAK KAROLINA

TOTON KATARZYNA

KTub/Miasto

BBL ZAGAN,ZAGAN
SEAWA

7ARY

GUBIN

NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
LUBSKO

7ARY

RODZINA GEZELA,GORA
7ARY

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZIELONA GORA

START SKI,WROCLAW
ZIELONA GORA

NOWY KISIELIN
ZIELONA GORA
KOZUCHOW
ELTUR-SERWIS SP. Z 0
0SIECZNICA

ZAGAN

ELTUR-SERWIS, BOGATYN
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
JELENIA GORA

7AGAN

SLAWA

LEZYCA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
ELTUR-SERWIS,BOGATYN
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

ZAGAN

SZPROTAWA

ZESPOL SZKOL W RUSZO
ZIELONA GORA

GLOGOW

SREM

ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW

www.super-sport.com.pl

SCI -

Rok

1982
1979
1985
1981
1996
1980
1978
1975
1965
1969
1978
1980
1995
1983
1975
1976
1977
1995
1991
1985
1950
1971
1952
1985
1981
1982
1974
1971
1997
1972
1961
1987
1965
1972
1961
1977
1980
1966

40e
41e
16e
17e
18e

de

%

5e
19
42e
43e
44e
1le
20e
12e

6e
21e
13e
14e

7e
45e
46e
15e

Kateg Brutto

K30
K30
K16
K16
K16
K50
K40
K50
K16
K30
K30
K30
K40
K16
K40
K50
K16
K40
K40
K50
K30
K30
K40
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Netto

O)Y CO CO 00 00 OO W W W W W W W W W W W W W WW

.006
992
.942
791
777
.680
.585
,572
.580
564
.506
464
422
274
212
,043
096
.996
.909
746
719
727
.818

Str:



